

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22109-22110/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 30.5.03 in CWP No. 8721 & 8722/03 of The
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

BHAGWAN DASS (D) BY LRS. & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

FINANCIAL COMMISSIONER, PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for substitution and with prayer for interim relief and office report)
(for final disposal)

Date: 27/04/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Neeraj Kumar Jain,Adv.

Mr. Bharat Singh,Adv.

Mr. Uma Shankar,Adv.

Mr. Vikrant Hooda,Adv.

Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Dhiraj,Adv.

Ms. Reeta Dwwan Puri,Adv.

Ms. Smriti Puri,Adv.

Mr. P.N. Puri,Adv.

Mr.Arun K. Sinha,Adv.

Mr. Ajay Pal,Adv.

Ms. Preeti Singh,Adv.

Ms. Shukla,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The special leave petitions are dismissed.

(Ganga Thakur)

PS to Registrar

(Vijay Aggarwal)

Court Master